
Employer List for Montgomery College Spring 2025 Job Fairs 
 

Germantown Campus  Wednesday, April 2, 2025  BE Building, 151/152    
Takoma Park/Silver Spring Thursday, April 10   ST Atrium   
Rockville Campus  Friday, April 25, 2025   Large Gym, PE Building 
  

 
Campus Fairs Registered for: 

Germantown = G  ||  Takoma Park/Silver Spring = T  ||  Rockville = R 

 
Abrakadoodle Arts Education (R)   Website: http://www.abrakadoodle.com 

Academy Child Development Center, Inc. (R) Web Site: http://academychild.com 

Advanced Behavioral Health (G)   Web Site: http://www.abhmaryland.com/  

Adventist HealthCare (G, T, R)   Web Site: http://www.adventisthealthcare.com  

Akukulu Family LLC (T)    Website: http://akukulufamily.com/ 

American University - Police Department (R) Website: http://www.american.edu/police 

Anne Arundel County Police Dept.(R) Web Site: http://www.aacounty.org/police-department/career-opportunities 

Asbury Communities (G)    Web Site: http://www.asbury.org/careers 

Aspire! Afterschool Learning (T)   Web Site: http://www.aspireafterschool.org/  

Barrie Camp (G, R)     Web Site: http://barrie.org/camp 

Bender JCC Rockville (G, R)   Web Site: http://www.benderjccgw.org/camp-jcc/ 

Blueridge Restaurant Group (G, T)  Website: http://ccgrill.com 

Bricklayers & Allied Craftworkers Local 1 MVD  (T, R) Web Site: http://baclocal1.org/  

Calleva (G, R)     Web Site: http://calleva.org/resources/work-with-us/ 

Camp Sonshine (G)     Web Site: http://campsonshine.org/ 

Celebrate Ability (R)    Web Site: https://celebrateability.org/ 

CF Alliance Insurance Services LLC (G)  Web Site: http://cfalliance.com 

Charles Baum State Farm Insurance Agency (T, R)  Web Site: http://charliebaum.com/ 

Chick-fil-A Rockville Research Row (R)  Web Site: http://chick-fil-a.com/rockvilleresearchrow 

Corewood Care (G, T, R)    Web Site: http://www.corewoodcare.com 

Continental Pools  (G, T, R)   Website: http://www.continentalpools.com/  

CRB (R)      Website: http://www.crbgroup.com 

Cryo Associates (G, R)    Web Site: https://4cryo.com/ 

CTIS, Inc. (G, R)     Web Site: http://www.ctisinc.com/ 

D2 Sitework (D2, LLC) (G, R)   Website: http://www.d2sitework.com 

Electro-Media Design, Ltd. (G)   Website: http://www.electro-media.com 

ESF Camps (G, R)     Website: http://www.esfjobs.com/ 

All Fairs are 
From 

10 am – 1:00 pm 
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ExteriorMax (G, T, R)    Web Site: http://exteriormax.com 

Federal Bureau of Prisons (R)   Web Site: http://www.bop 

Federal Reserve Board of Governors (G, R) Web Site: http://www.federalreserve.gov 

The Goddard School of Bethesda (G, R) Web Site: http://www.goddardschool.com/schools/md/bethesda/bethesda 

Goldfish Swim School Rockville (R)       Web Site: http://goldfishswimschool.com/rockville/ 

Green Key Resources (G, R)    Web Site: http://greenkeyllc.com 

Grunley Construction (R)    Web Site: http://www.grunley.com/ 

Henley Construction Co., Inc. (R)   Web Site: http://www.henleyconstruction.com 

Hercules Fence (R)     Website: http://www.herculesfence.com  

High Sierra Pools  (G, T, R)   Website: http://highsierrapools.com/employment/ 

Holy Cross Health (G, T, R)    Website: http://www.holycrosshealth.org 

Housing Opportunities Commission Montgomery County (G, R)    Web Site: http://www.hocmc.org 

Jersey Mike’s Subs (G, R)    Web Site: http://teamwashington.com 

Jubilee Association of Maryland (T)  Website: http://www.jubileemd.org/ 

Kona Ice (R)     Web Site: http://www.kona-ice.com/local-site/kona-ice-of-potomac/ 

Konare Law (G)     Web Site: http://www.konarelaw.com 

The League for People with Disabilities  (R)      Web Site: https://leagueforpeople.org/# 

Magnificent Differences Consulting, LLC (T, R) Website: http://hiremdc.com 

Maryland Army National Guard (R)  Web Site: http://jobs.nationalguard.com/ 

Maryland Oncology Hematology (R)  Web Site: http://marylandoncology.com 

Medstar Health (T)     Web Site: http://careers.medstarhealth.org 

Metropolitan Police Department (G, T, R)  Web Site: http://joinmpd.dc.gov/ 

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority (R) Web Site: http://www.mwaa.com/about/careers 

Mid-Atlantic Federal Credit Union (G)   Web Site: http://mafcu.org 

MilliporeSigma (BioReliance) (G)   Web Site: https://careers.emdgroup.com/us/en 
       Enter Rockville in Location Search Box 

MLM Home Improvement (G)   Website: http://mlmhi.com 

MOCO MOVEMENT CENTER (R)  Web Site: http://www.mocomc.com  

Montgomery County 9-1-1 (G, T, R)  Website: http://Www.joinmoco911.com 

Montgomery County Fire and Rescue (G, T, R) Website: http://join.mcfrs.com  

Montgomery County Police (G, T, R)  Website: http://www.joinmcp.com 

Montgomery County Recreation (G, R)  Web Site: http://www.mocorec.com 

MyFridgeRental (G)     Web Site: http://www.myfridgerental.com/ 

Nando's Peri Peri (T)    Website: http://www.nandos.com/ 
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New Dominion Construction (R)    Website: http://www.newdominionconstruction.com 

New York Life (G, R)    Web Site: http://www.newyorklife.com/recruiter/lurbina 

The Nonprofit Alliance (T)    Website: http://tnpa.org/leading_edge/for-students/ 

Northwestern Mutual (G)  Web Site: http://opportunities.northwesternmutual.com/financial-advisors 

NuSep Diagnostics (G)    Web Site: http://www.nusep.us 

PACE Design & Construction (T)   Web Site: http://www.buildingwithpace.com 

Panda Programmer (R)    Web Site: http://pandaprogrammer.com  

Pillar Construction (R)    Web Site: http://www.pillarconstruction.com 

Potomac Construction (R)    Website: http://www.pcsgc.com 

Premium Care USA, LLC G, R)   Web Site: http://www.premiumcareusa.com   

Pritchett Controls, Inc. (R)    Web Site: http://pritchettcontrols.com 

Proud Moments ABA (Rockville) (G,  R)   Web Site: http://www.proudmomentsaba.com/ 

St John Properties (R)    Web Site: http://sjpi.com/about/team/careers 

Signature-Renovations, LLC (R)   Web Site: http://signature-renovations.com 

State Of Maryland DBM (R)   Web Site: http://www.jobapscloud.com/MD/ 

STEM Afterschool Academy (R)   Web Site: http://www.stemafterschoolacademy.com/ 

U.S. Army (Child & Youth Development) (T) Web Site: none provided 

Unipark Valet Systems and Services (T)  Website: http://www.uniparkvalet.com/  

Visionary Eye Doctors (R)    Web Site: http://www.voeyedr.com/career-opportunities/ 

Washington District Football Officials Association (G, T, R) Website: http://wdfoa.org/ 

Wegmans Food Markets  (G, T, R)  Website: http://www.wegmans.com 

 

 

 

Employers Registered as of  4/24/25 
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